
 
Altrincham Interchange
Broadheath Trafford College
Sale Marks and Spencer
Stretford Arndale
Urmston Library
Woodsend Circle Woodbridge Road
The Trafford Centre Bus Station

245
0550
0555
0607
0615
0623
0629
0641

245
0615
0620
0632
0640
0648
0654
0706

245
0645
0653
0709
0717
0725
0731
0743

245
0720
0728
0744
0752
0801
0807
0821

245
0750
0758
0814
0822
0831
0837
0851

245 245 245 245
0830

Then
at
these
mins

00 30

past
each
hour
until

1400
0836 06 36 1406
0849 19 49 1419
0857 27 57 1427
0906 36 06 1436
0912 42 12 1442
0926 56 26 1456

245
1430
1436
1449
1457
1506
1512
1526

245
1505
1513
1526
1534
1543
1549
1603

245
1535
1543
1556
1604
1613
1619
1633

245
1603
1611
1627
1635
1644
1650
1704

245
1643
1651
1707
1715
1724
1730
1744

245
1715
1723
1739
1747
1756
1802
1816

245
1745
1753
1809
1817
1826
1832
1846

 
The Trafford Centre Bus Station
Woodsend Circle Woodbridge Road
Urmston Library
Sale Marks and Spencer
Broadheath George Richards Way
Altrincham Interchange

245
--

0630
0637
0656
0704
0711

245
0650
0701
0709
0729
0739
0746

245
0725
0736
0744
0804
0819
0826

245
0750
0801
0809
0829
0844
0851

245
0825
0836
0844
0904
0919
0926

245
0900
0911
0919
0939
0951
0957

245
0930
0941
0949
1009
1021
1027

245 245 245 245
1002

Then
at
these
mins

32 02

past
each
hour
until

1332
1010 40 10 1340
1018 48 18 1348
1038 08 38 1408
1049 19 49 1419
1055 25 55 1425

245
1402
1410
1418
1438
1449
1455

245
1432
1443
1451
1511
1519
1528

245
1500
1511
1519
1539
1547
1556

245
1532
1543
1551
1611
1626
1633

245
1610
1621
1629
1649
1704
1711

245
1640
1651
1659
1719
1734
1741

245
1710
1721
1729
1749
1804
1811

245
1750
1801
1809
1829
1837
1846

245
1825
1836
1844
1904
1912
1921

245
1850
1858
1906
1922
1931
1937

 
Altrincham Interchange
Broadheath Trafford College
Sale Marks and Spencer
Stretford Arndale
Urmston Library
Woodsend Circle Woodbridge Road
The Trafford Centre Bus Station

245
0800
0806
0819
0827
0836
0842
0856

245 245 245 245
0830

Then
at
these
mins

00 30

past
each
hour
until

1700
0836 06 36 1706
0849 19 49 1719
0857 27 57 1727
0906 36 06 1736
0912 42 12 1742
0926 56 26 1756

245
1740
1746
1759
1807
1816
1822
1836

245
1810
1815
1825
1832
1839
1845
1856

 
The Trafford Centre Bus Station
Woodsend Circle Woodbridge Road
Urmston Library
Sale Marks and Spencer
Broadheath George Richards Way
Altrincham Interchange

245
0902
0910
0918
0938
0949
0955

245 245 245 245
0932

Then
at
these
mins

02 32

past
each
hour
until

1702
0940 10 40 1710
0948 18 48 1718
1008 38 08 1738
1019 49 19 1749
1025 55 25 1755

245
1732
1740
1748
1808
1819
1825

 
Altrincham Interchange
Broadheath Trafford College
Sale Marks and Spencer
Stretford Arndale
Urmston Library
Woodsend Circle Woodbridge Road
The Trafford Centre Bus Station

245
0900
0905
0915
0922
0930
0936
0949

245 245 245
1000

Then
at
these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

1700
1005 05 1705
1015 15 1715
1022 22 1722
1030 30 1730
1036 36 1736
1049 49 1749

245
1800
1805
1815
1822
1830
1836
1849

 
The Trafford Centre Bus Station
Woodsend Circle Woodbridge Road
Urmston Library
Sale Marks and Spencer
Broadheath George Richards Way
Altrincham Interchange

245
0910
0919
0927
0944
0953
0959

245 245 245
1010

Then
at
these
mins

10

past
each
hour
until

1710
1019 19 1719
1027 27 1727
1044 44 1744
1053 53 1753
1059 59 1759

245
1810
1819
1827
1844
1853
1859

245 Altrincham to The Trafford Centre

via Sale, Stretford, Trafford General Hospital and Filxton - Valid from Sunday, May 16, 2021 to Wednesday, December 22, 2021

Monday to Friday - The Trafford Centre Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Altrincham Interchange

Saturday - The Trafford Centre Bus Station

Saturday - Altrincham Interchange

Sunday - The Trafford Centre Bus Station

Sunday - Altrincham Interchange
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